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Ejemplo de Pop/Rock
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Ejemplo de Jazz (Swing)
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Folclor alemán
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Ejemplo de Pop/Rock descendente

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

C C

F F

G G

C G

™
™

™

™

™
™

™

™

™
™

™

™

C7 D‹

E B

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

?

-

-

-

-

¤

?

-
-

-
-

¤

?

-

-

-

-

¤

- -

?

-

-

-

-

¤

-

?

¤

?

¤

œ Ó
œ

Ó œ Ó
œ

Ó

3

5

3

5

œ

Ó œ Ó

œ

Ó œ Ó

1

3

1

3

œ
Ó œ Ó

œ
Ó œ Ó

3

5

3

5

œ Ó
œ

Ó
œ

Ó œ Ó

3

5

3

5

˙
˙

˙
˙

3

3

5

5

œ ™ œ

J

œ

œ
œ ™ œ

J

œ

œ œ ™ œ

j œ#

œ#
œ ™ œ

j œ#

œ#

2 2

4

2

2 2

4

2 2 2

4

2

2 2

4

2

2

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

E B

F©‹ E G©

™
™

™

™

™
™

™

™

G C

4
4

?

¤

?

¤

?

¤

œ ™ œ

J

œ

œ
œ ™ œ

J

œ

œ œ ™ œ

j œ#

œ#
œ ™ œ

j œ#

œ#

2 2

4

2

2 2

4

2 2 2

4

2

2 2

4

2

œ# ™ œ

J

œ#

œ#
œ# ™ œ

J

œ#

œ#
œ ™ œ

J

œ

œ

œ# ™

œ#

j Ó

4 4

6

4

4 4

6

4

2 2

4

2

6

4

˙
˙ ˙

˙

5

5 3

5

3

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

E B

F©‹ E G©

™
™

™

™

™
™

™

™

G C

4
4

?

¤

?

¤

?

¤

œ ™ œ

J

œ

œ
œ ™ œ

J

œ

œ œ ™ œ

j œ#

œ#
œ ™ œ

j œ#

œ#

2 2

4

2

2 2

4

2 2 2

4

2

2 2

4

2

œ# ™ œ

J

œ#

œ#
œ# ™ œ

J

œ#

œ#
œ ™ œ

J

œ

œ

œ# ™

œ#

j Ó

4 4

6

4

4 4

6

4

2 2

4

2

6

4

˙
˙ ˙

˙

5

5 3

5

3

Ejemplo de Bachata

Love me do (The Beatles)


